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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 2 - 2018 - 6/12/2018

Mohawk Sports Park

Team Rankings - Through Event 267

Combined Team Scores

School

Spencer Valley
Norwood
Flamborough Cent

Balaclava
A.A. Greenleaf

Chedoke

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Hillcrest

Billy Green
Franklin Road
G.L. Armstrong
Helen Detwiler
Highview
Queen Mary
Janet Lee
Memorial-SC
W.H. Ballard

Memorial (city)

Female Team Scores
School

Flamborough Cent
Spencer Valley
Norwood
Balaclava

A.A. Greenleaf
Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Chedoke

SPEN
NORW

FLAM

BALA
AAGR

CHED
SIRW
HILL
BILL
FRAN
ARMS
HELE
HIGH
QMAR
JANE
MEMC
BALL

MEMH
Total

FLAM
SPEN
NORW
BALA
AAGR
SIRW
CHED

Points

276
236.

217

211
159.

134
114
106
94
79
75
73
70
57
50
37
24

14
2,027.00

Points

145
142
141
122
96
64
52

50

50
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15
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17
18

Place

Place
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 2 - 2018 - 6/12/2018
Mohawk Sports Park

Team Rankings - Through Event 267

Billy Green
Highview
Memorial-SC
Janet Lee
Hillcrest

G.L. Armstrong
Helen Detwiler
Queen Mary
Franklin Road
Memorial (city)
W.H. Ballard

Male Team Scores
School

Spencer Valley
Norwood

Male Team Scores
School

Balaclava
Hillcrest

Chedoke
Flamborough Cent

Franklin Road
A.A. Greenleaf

G.L. Armstrong
Helen Detwiler
Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Billy Green

Queen Mary

Highview

BILL
HIGH
MEMC
JANE
HILL
ARMS
HELE
QMAR
FRAN
MEMH
BALL

SPEN
NORW

BALA
HILL

CHED
FLAM

FRAN
AAGR

ARMS
HELE
SIRW
BILL
QMAR
HIGH

Total

45
43
30
24
23
18
18
15
13
12

10
1,013.00

Points

134
95.

Points

89
83
82
72

66
63.

57
55
50
49
42
27

50

50
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 2 - 2018 - 6/12/2018

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings - Through Event 267

Janet Lee JANE
W.H. Ballard BALL
Memorial-SC MEMC
Memorial (city) MEMH

Female Team Scores - 2 Grade6 Division

School
Norwood NORW
Spencer Valley SPEN
Balaclava BALA
Flamborough Cent FLAM
Janet Lee JANE
G.L. Armstrong ARMS
Memorial-SC MEMC
Highview HIGH
Franklin Road FRAN
Billy Green BILL
Sir Wilfrid Laurier SIRW
W.H. Ballard BALL
Queen Mary QMAR
A.A. Greenleaf AAGR
Hillcrest HILL
Helen Detwiler HELE
Female Team Scores - 4 Grade7 Division
School
Flamborough Cent FLAM
Spencer Valley SPEN

Norwood NORW

Total

Total

26
14
7

2
1,014.00

Points

56
49
49
36
20
18
17
13
13
10

A A~ O

2
312.00

Points

53
46
43



Sr. Elementary Track - Division 2 - 2018 - 6/12/2018

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings - Through Event 267
4 Billy Green BILL 34
5 Chedoke CHED 31
6 Balaclava BALA 22
7 Sir Wilfrid Laurier SIRW 18
8 Helen Detwiler HELE 16
9 Hillcrest HILL 15
10 A.A. Greenleaf AAGR 12
10 Memorial (city) MEMH 12
12 Queen Mary QMAR 9
13 W.H. Ballard BALL 1
Total 312.00
Female Team Scores - 6 Grade8 Division
Place School Points
1 A.A. Greenleaf AAGR 80
2 Flamborough Cent FLAM 56
3 Balaclava BALA 51
4 Spencer Valley SPEN 47
5 Norwood NORW 42
6 Sir Wilfrid Laurier SIRW 38
7 Highview HIGH 30
8 Chedoke CHED 21
9 Memorial-SC MEMC 13
Female Team Scores - 6 Grade8 Division
Place School Points
10 Janet Lee JANE 4
10 Hillcrest HILL 4
12 W.H. Ballard BALL 2
13 Billy Green BILL 1
Total 389.00

Male Team Scores - 1 Grade6 Division
Place School Points
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 2 - 2018 - 6/12/2018
Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings - Through Event 267

Spencer Valley SPEN
Norwood NORW
Flamborough Cent FLAM
Balaclava BALA
G.L. Armstrong ARMS
Helen Detwiler HELE
Sir Wilfrid Laurier SIRW
Janet Lee JANE
W.H. Ballard BALL
Franklin Road FRAN
Billy Green BILL
Queen Mary QMAR
A.A. Greenleaf AAGR
Memorial-SC MEMC
Hillcrest HILL
Male Team Scores - 3 Grade7 Division
School
Hillcrest HILL
Spencer Valley SPEN
Chedoke CHED
Billy Green BILL
Balaclava BALA
Norwood NORW
Queen Mary QMAR
A.A. Greenleaf AAGR
Sir Wilfrid Laurier SIRW
Helen Detwiler HELE

Total

52
o1
44
36
25
23
21
20
11

o o1 o1 o1 o

3
312.00

Points

60
43
33
31
29
28
25
24
13

9
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13

Place

Place
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16
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 2 - 2018 - 6/12/2018

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings - Through Event 267

Franklin Road FRAN
Janet Lee JANE
Flamborough Cent FLAM
Male Team Scores - 5 Grade8 Division
School
Franklin Road FRAN
Chedoke CHED
Spencer Valley SPEN
Male Team Scores - 5 Grade8 Division
School
A.A. Greenleaf AAGR
G.L. Armstrong ARMS
Highview HIGH
Flamborough Cent FLAM
Balaclava BALA
Helen Detwiler HELE
Hillcrest HILL
Norwood NORW
Sir Wilfrid Laurier SIRW
Billy Green BILL
Queen Mary QMAR
W.H. Ballard BALL
Memorial (city) MEMH
Memorial-SC MEMC

8
6

3
Total 312.00

Points

52
49
39

Points

34.
32
27
25
24
23

20
16.

16
13
12
3
2

2
Total 390.00

50

50



